
Ujjain - Ajmer Special Fare Summer Special/09656 - Exp - NWR 
UJN/Ujjain Junction to AII/Ajmer Junction 

10h 10m - 476 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UJN Ujjain Junction 13:30 0 1 0 39 492 WR
2 BNG Barnagar 14:52 14:54 2m 0 1 53 62 497 WR
3 RTM Ratlam Junction 15:40 15:50 10m 0 1 101 76 494 WR
4 MDS Mandsor 16:56 16:58 2m 0 1 185 51 436 WR
5 NMH Nimach 17:56 17:58 2m 0 1 234 38 WR
6 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 289 43 403 WR
7 BHL Bhilwara 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 344 69 414 NWR
8 BJNR Bijainagar 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 411 90 403 NWR
9 NSD Nasirabad 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 452 17 428 NWR
10 AII Ajmer Junction 23:40 0 1 476 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (08:47)

May 18 2024 (08:47)

1

1


